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07.98 MARTIN RUBIO ALBA 1995 AD SPRINT 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD1

08.21 MEDINA BERMAN ANDREA 1996 AD SPRINT 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD2

08.25 MENDY ISABEL 1995 AT LYNZE PARLA 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD3

08.32 NUÑEZ JAREÑO ANDREA 1996 AD MARATHON 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD4

08.42 GIL LUENGO JULIA 1995 AT LEGANES 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD5

08.50 ARIAS MAROTO SARA 1995 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD6

08.54 PELAEZ MORALEDA IRIS 1995 AD SPRINT 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD7

08.60 BAONZA SANCHEZ IRENE 1995 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 27/02/2010 MODULO CSD8

08.65 VALVERDE BASCUÑAN MARTA 1995 GREDOS SAN DIEGO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD9

08.67 CANALES GIRALDO ELENA 1996 CA SUANZES S BLAS 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD10

08.71 GONZALEZ MANCHEÑO CRISTINA 1995 CMA ARGANDA 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD11

08.84 FERNANDEZ GARCIA DE PRADO TERESA 1996 GRUPO OASIS 20/02/2010 MODULO CSD12

08.88 HERRERA GARRALON EVA 1995 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 27/02/2010 MODULO CSD13

08.94 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO MARIA 1996 AT ARANJUEZ 27/02/2010 MODULO CSD14

08.97 VAQUERO MORION LAURA 1996 GREDOS SAN DIEGO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD15
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09.02 GÜEMES IZQUIERDO SANDRA 1996 AD SPRINT 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD16

09.03 REY BARBA ANDREA 1995 AT LEGANES 27/02/2010 MODULO CSD17

09.08 SIRVIENTE ALONSO SARA 1996 AT COLLADO VILLALBA 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD18

09.09 MARTIN GARZON PAULA 1996 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD19

09.11 BIJWAARD RUIZ-AYUCAR MARISA CHRISTINA 1995 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 27/02/2010 MODULO CSD20

09.17 SANCHEZ FLOREZ LOLI 1996 AT SAN S REYES 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD21

09.20 SANTAMERA JIMENEZ AITANA 1995 AR CONCEPCION 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD22

09.21 ORTEGA GARCIA MARIA DEL CARMEN 1995 GREDOS SAN DIEGO 20/02/2010 MODULO CSD23

09.34 NIETO DIAZ MARIA 1996 GRUPO OASIS 20/02/2010 MODULO CSD24

09.35 REGALON NIETO MARIA 1995 GREDOS SAN DIEGO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD25

09.36 CONTRERAS IBAÑEZ SARA 1995 A.J.ALKALA 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD26

09.57 HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ ALICIA 1996 AD SPRINT 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD27

10.10 BURGOS GARCIA TERESA 1996 CAT ALCORCON 27/02/2010 MODULO CSD28

10.30 ELFARDI BAKKALI OUMAIMA 1995 AD SPRINT 06/02/2010 MODULO CSD29

10.75 NAVAS ALCOLEA BEATRIZ 1996 UNION ATLETICA COSLADA 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD30
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10.00 MARTINEZ LOZANO NOELIA 1996 AD SPRINT 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD1

10.15 MARTIN MARQUEZ LUZ MARIA 1995 ATL.ARROYOMOLINOS 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD2

10.51 PERARNAU VIVES MARTA 1995 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD3

10.60 FERNANDEZ GARCIA DE PRADO TERESA 1996 GRUPO OASIS 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD4

10.62 TARREGA RODRIGUEZ ELENA 1995 AD MARATHON 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD5

10.87 ORTEGA GARCIA MARIA DEL CARMEN 1995 GREDOS SAN DIEGO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD6

11.03 VALVERDE BASCUÑAN MARTA 1995 GREDOS SAN DIEGO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD7

11.60 GUZMAN FERNANDEZ MIRIAM 1996 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD8

11.99 REY BARBA ANDREA 1995 AT LEGANES 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD9

12.01 VAQUERO MORION LAURA 1996 GREDOS SAN DIEGO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD10

12.17 SANTAMERA JIMENEZ AITANA 1995 AR CONCEPCION 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD11

12.17 HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ ALICIA 1996 AD SPRINT 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD12

12.46 GÜEMES IZQUIERDO SANDRA 1996 AD SPRINT 06/02/2010 MODULO CSD13

12.47 NIETO DIAZ MARIA 1996 GRUPO OASIS 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD14

12.64 REGALON NIETO MARIA 1995 GREDOS SAN DIEGO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD15
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12.81 ELFARDI BAKKALI OUMAIMA 1995 AD SPRINT 06/02/2010 MODULO CSD16

16.38 TORREGO RUIZ ANA 1995 CMA ARGANDA 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD17

�.�/0�	
	1�	


���������	��
���
�����
��� �



���������	
���

���

����� ������ ��� ���� ����� ��������� �

����!��"�#	������	�����$��	%�$&��	�'($����)

��'�(�#	*��	�����&	�$&�&

1.43.57 GIL ECHEVARRIA PAULA 1995 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 06/02/2010 OVIEDO1

1.43.92 GREGORIO TAPIA ESPERANZA MACARENA 1995 COLEGIO BASE 06/02/2010 OVIEDO2

1.50.61 SIERRA GOMEZ ELISA 1995 CAT ALCORCON 16/01/2010 OVIEDO3
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3.07.56 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ YAEL 1996 CAT ALCORCON 07/02/2010 OVIEDO1
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4.81 NUÑEZ JAREÑO ANDREA 1996 AD MARATHON 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD1

4.71 MENDY ISABEL 1995 AT LYNZE PARLA 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD2

4.56 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MIRIAM 1996 AD MARATHON 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD3

4.46 FERNANDEZ GARCIA DE PRADO TERESA 1996 GRUPO OASIS 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD4

4.43 MARTIN MARQUEZ LUZ MARIA 1995 ATL.ARROYOMOLINOS 20/02/2010 MODULO CSD5

4.43 BAONZA SANCHEZ IRENE 1995 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD6

4.32 CALLEJA SANCHEZ CELIA 1995 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD7

4.29 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1996 AD MARATHON 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD8

4.07 TARREGA RODRIGUEZ ELENA 1995 AD MARATHON 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD9
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1.51 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1996 AD MARATHON 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD1

1.51 CABALLERO ALVARO LAURA 1995 GREDOS SAN DIEGO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD2

1.48 FERNANDEZ HERVAS NEREA 1995 SPARTAK GETAFE 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD3

1.40 BIJWAARD RUIZ-AYUCAR MARISA CHRISTINA 1995 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD4

1.35 MARTINEZ LOZANO NOELIA 1996 AD SPRINT 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD5

1.35 LOPEZ CAÑON ALBA 1995 GREDOS SAN DIEGO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD6

1.35 GREGORIO TAPIA ESPERANZA MACARENA 1995 COLEGIO BASE 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD7

1.35 GONZALEZ MANCHEÑO CRISTINA 1995 CMA ARGANDA 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD8

1.30 PELAEZ MORALEDA IRIS 1995 AD SPRINT 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD9
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10.34 BAONZA SANCHEZ IRENE 1995 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD1

09.38 HERRERA GARRALON EVA 1995 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD2

09.20 GUZMAN FERNANDEZ MIRIAM 1996 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD3

08.94 DELGADO MATA CELIA 1995 CMA ARGANDA 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD4

08.73 EMBID ROJAS MARTA 1995 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD5

08.61 MIGUEZ MUÑOZ REBECA 1996 ADC POETAS 06/02/2010 MODULO CSD6

08.52 GONZALEZ FRONTAURA DEBORA 1996 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 30/01/2010 MODULO CSD7

�*�+,�	�	-�	�

���������	��
���
�����
��� �



���������	
���

���

����� ������ ��� ���� ����� ��������� �

����!��"�#	������	�����$��	%�$&��	�'($����)

��'�(�#	�*��$!�

2.47 HERRANZ RODRIGO SOFIA 1996 AA MOSTOLES 06/02/2010 MODULO CSD1

2.27 HERRERA GARRALON EVA 1995 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 06/02/2010 MODULO CSD2
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